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WHAT ARE RUMOURS

FALSETRUE PARTLY TRUE



23.7%

76.4%

GENDER & AGE OF RESPONDENTS
AJUTOR UCRAINENI IN MOLDOVA STATISTICS
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COUNTRIES
AJUTOR UCRAINENI IN MOLDOVA STATISTICS

MOLDOVA  

UKRAINE

GERMANY

ROMANIA

ITALY

UK

FRANCE

POLAND

46 419  

13 570

4 645

4 196

3 787

2 783

1 861

1 162
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TOP CITIES

AJUTOR UCRAINENI IN MOLDOVA STATISTICS

CHISINAU

ODESSA

BALTI

KYIV

LONDON

BUCHAREST



MONITOR SOCIAL MEDIA 

1
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ANSWER QUESTIONS

VERIFY INFORMATION 

&

POST UPDATES

ANALYSE DATA

5
REPORT

2

4
COLLECT RUMOURS

6
READ MASS MEDIA
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REFUGEE STATUS

CASH ASSISTANCE
RACs

VOUCHERS PROGRAMME

RUMOUR TRENDS



INFOUNIT@MOLDOVAPENTRUPACE.MD

RUMOUR LOG


